
DÍA:

HORA:

KMS.:

Rec. Por Rec. Tramo 36 38 40

7 COLINDRES: Salida Neutralizada. SALIDA. CA-151 0,00 145,05 0,00 10:00:00 10:00:00 10:00:00

7 COLINDRES: C/ Heliodoro Fernandez. CA-151 0,00 145,05 0,00 10:00:00 10:00:00 10:00:00

6 COLINDRES: Cruce. Izquierda. N-634 0,40 144,65 0,40 10:00:40 10:00:38 10:00:36

8 COLINDRES: Rotonda. Derecha. N-629 0,65 144,40 0,25 10:01:05 10:01:02 10:00:58

9 ENLACE AUTOPISTA: Recto.Salida Lanzada. N-629 1,20 143,85 0,55 10:02:00 10:01:54 10:01:48

7 SALIDA LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. N-629a 3,67 141,38 2,47 10:06:07 10:05:48 10:05:30

2 ROTONDA: Recto. N-629a 3,77 141,28 0,10 10:06:17 10:05:57 10:05:39

12 LIMPIAS: Cruce El Cristo. Derecha. N-629a 4,45 140,60 0,68 10:07:25 10:07:02 10:06:40

11 LIMPIAS: Paso Estrecho. Precaucion. N-629a 5,00 140,05 0,55 10:08:20 10:07:54 10:07:30

9 LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 5,30 139,75 0,30 10:08:50 10:08:22 10:07:57

10 ANGUSTINA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 6,00 139,05 0,70 10:10:00 10:09:28 10:09:00

56 ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 7,24 137,81 1,24 10:12:04 10:11:26 10:10:52

81 ALTO DE ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 8,47 136,58 1,23 10:14:07 10:13:22 10:12:42

35 CARASA: Recto. CA-258 9,40 135,65 0,93 10:15:40 10:14:51 10:14:06

12 CARASA: Bº El Cristo. Recto. CA-258 9,95 135,10 0,55 10:16:35 10:15:43 10:14:55

7 CARASA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 10,32 134,73 0,37 10:17:12 10:16:18 10:15:29

10 TRETO: Bº Coz de Monte. Cruce. Recto. CA-258 11,70 133,35 1,38 10:19:30 10:18:28 10:17:33

26 TRETO: Cruce. Derecha. N-634 13,00 132,05 1,30 10:21:40 10:20:32 10:19:30

2 COLINDRES: Entrada. Recto. N-634 13,80 131,25 0,80 10:23:00 10:21:47 10:20:42

6 COLINDRES: Iglesia. Recto. 1ª Vuelta N-634 14,70 130,35 0,90 10:24:30 10:23:13 10:22:03

8 COLINDRES: Rotonda. Derecha. N-629 14,95 130,10 0,25 10:24:55 10:23:36 10:22:25

9 ENLACE AUTOPISTA: Recto. N-629 15,50 129,55 0,55 10:25:50 10:24:28 10:23:15

7 SALIDA LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. N-629a 17,97 127,08 2,47 10:29:57 10:28:22 10:26:57

2 ROTONDA: Recto. N-629a 18,07 126,98 0,10 10:30:07 10:28:32 10:27:06

12 LIMPIAS: Cruce El Cristo. Derecha. N-629a 18,75 126,30 0,68 10:31:15 10:29:36 10:28:07

11 LIMPIAS: Paso Estrecho. Precaucion. N-629a 19,30 125,75 0,55 10:32:10 10:30:28 10:28:57

9 LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 19,60 125,45 0,30 10:32:40 10:30:57 10:29:24

10 ANGUSTINA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 20,30 124,75 0,70 10:33:50 10:32:03 10:30:27

56 ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 21,54 123,51 1,24 10:35:54 10:34:01 10:32:19

81 ALTO DE ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 22,77 122,28 1,23 10:37:57 10:35:57 10:34:09

35 CARASA: Recto. CA-258 23,70 121,35 0,93 10:39:30 10:37:25 10:35:33

12 CARASA: Bº El Cristo. Recto. CA-258 24,25 120,80 0,55 10:40:25 10:38:17 10:36:22

7 CARASA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 24,62 120,43 0,37 10:41:02 10:38:52 10:36:56

10 TRETO: Bº Coz de Monte. Cruce. Recto. CA-258 26,00 119,05 1,38 10:43:20 10:41:03 10:39:00

26 TRETO: Cruce. Derecha. N-634 27,30 117,75 1,30 10:45:30 10:43:06 10:40:57

2 COLINDRES: Entrada. Recto. N-634 28,10 116,95 0,80 10:46:50 10:44:22 10:42:09

6 COLINDRES: Iglesia. Recto. 2ª Vuelta.M.V. N-634 29,00 116,05 0,90 10:48:20 10:45:47 10:43:30

8 COLINDRES: Rotonda. Derecha. N-629 29,25 115,80 0,25 10:48:45 10:46:11 10:43:52

9 ENLACE AUTOPISTA: Recto. N-629 29,80 115,25 0,55 10:49:40 10:47:03 10:44:42

7 SALIDA LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. N-629a 32,27 112,78 2,47 10:53:47 10:50:57 10:48:24

2 ROTONDA: Recto. N-629a 32,37 112,68 0,10 10:53:57 10:51:07 10:48:33

12 LIMPIAS: Cruce El Cristo. Derecha. N-629a 33,05 112,00 0,68 10:55:05 10:52:11 10:49:34

11 LIMPIAS: Paso Estrecho. Precaucion. N-629a 33,60 111,45 0,55 10:56:00 10:53:03 10:50:24

9 LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 33,90 111,15 0,30 10:56:30 10:53:32 10:50:51

10 ANGUSTINA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 34,60 110,45 0,70 10:57:40 10:54:38 10:51:54

56 ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 35,84 109,21 1,24 10:59:44 10:56:35 10:53:46

81 ALTO DE ANGUSTINA: Recto.P.M.3ª Cat. CA-258 37,07 107,98 1,23 11:01:47 10:58:32 10:55:36

35 CARASA: Recto. CA-258 38,00 107,05 0,93 11:03:20 11:00:00 10:57:00

12 CARASA: Bº El Cristo. Recto. CA-258 38,55 106,50 0,55 11:04:15 11:00:52 10:57:49

7 CARASA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 38,92 106,13 0,37 11:04:52 11:01:27 10:58:23

10 TRETO: Bº Coz de Monte. Cruce. Recto. CA-258 40,30 104,75 1,38 11:07:10 11:03:38 11:00:27

26 TRETO: Cruce. Derecha. N-634 41,60 103,45 1,30 11:09:20 11:05:41 11:02:24

2 COLINDRES: Entrada. Recto. N-634 42,40 102,65 0,80 11:10:40 11:06:57 11:03:36

6 COLINDRES: Iglesia. Recto. 3ª Vuelta. N-634 43,30 101,75 0,90 11:12:10 11:08:22 11:04:57

8 COLINDRES: Rotonda. Derecha. N-629 43,55 101,50 0,25 11:12:35 11:08:46 11:05:19

9 ENLACE AUTOPISTA: Recto. N-629 44,10 100,95 0,55 11:13:30 11:09:38 11:06:09

RecorridoAlt

08 de Marzo de 2020

XXXVIII MEMORIAL JUAN MANUEL SANTISTEBAN

Medias - Km/hKms.

10:00

145,05

RUTOMETRO - ALTIMETRO

LOCALIDAD:   Colindres

CATEGORÍA:   1.12.5 SUB 27

ORGANIZADOR: Club Ciclista Colindres

Ctra.



7 SALIDA LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. N-629a 46,57 98,48 2,47 11:17:37 11:13:32 11:09:51

2 ROTONDA: Recto. N-629a 46,67 98,38 0,10 11:17:47 11:13:41 11:10:00

12 LIMPIAS: Cruce El Cristo. Derecha. N-629a 47,35 97,70 0,68 11:18:55 11:14:46 11:11:01

11 LIMPIAS: Paso Estrecho. Precaucion. N-629a 47,90 97,15 0,55 11:19:50 11:15:38 11:11:51

9 LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 48,20 96,85 0,30 11:20:20 11:16:06 11:12:18

10 ANGUSTINA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 48,90 96,15 0,70 11:21:30 11:17:13 11:13:21

56 ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 50,14 94,91 1,24 11:23:34 11:19:10 11:15:13

81 ALTO DE ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 51,37 93,68 1,23 11:25:37 11:21:07 11:17:03

35 CARASA: Recto. CA-258 52,30 92,75 0,93 11:27:10 11:22:35 11:18:27

12 CARASA: Bº El Cristo. Recto. CA-258 52,85 92,20 0,55 11:28:05 11:23:27 11:19:16

7 CARASA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 53,22 91,83 0,37 11:28:42 11:24:02 11:19:50

10 TRETO: Bº Coz de Monte. Cruce. Recto. CA-258 54,60 90,45 1,38 11:31:00 11:26:13 11:21:54

26 TRETO: Cruce. Derecha. N-634 55,90 89,15 1,30 11:33:10 11:28:16 11:23:51

2 COLINDRES: Entrada. Recto. N-634 56,70 88,35 0,80 11:34:30 11:29:32 11:25:03

6 COLINDRES: Iglesia. Recto. 4ª Vuelta.M.V. N-634 57,60 87,45 0,90 11:36:00 11:30:57 11:26:24

8 COLINDRES: Rotonda. Derecha. N-629 57,85 87,20 0,25 11:36:25 11:31:21 11:26:46

9 ENLACE AUTOPISTA: Recto. N-629 58,40 86,65 0,55 11:37:20 11:32:13 11:27:36

7 SALIDA LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. N-629a 60,87 84,18 2,47 11:41:27 11:36:07 11:31:18

2 ROTONDA: Recto. N-629a 60,97 84,08 0,10 11:41:37 11:36:16 11:31:27

12 LIMPIAS: Cruce El Cristo. Derecha. N-629a 61,65 83,40 0,68 11:42:45 11:37:21 11:32:28

11 LIMPIAS: Paso Estrecho. Precaucion. N-629a 62,20 82,85 0,55 11:43:40 11:38:13 11:33:18

9 LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 62,50 82,55 0,30 11:44:10 11:38:41 11:33:45

10 ANGUSTINA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 63,20 81,85 0,70 11:45:20 11:39:47 11:34:48

56 ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 64,44 80,61 1,24 11:47:24 11:41:45 11:36:40

81 ALTO DE ANGUSTINA: Recto.P.M.3ª Cat. CA-258 65,67 79,38 1,23 11:49:27 11:43:41 11:38:30

35 CARASA: Recto. CA-258 66,60 78,45 0,93 11:51:00 11:45:09 11:39:54

12 CARASA: Bº El Cristo. Recto. CA-258 67,15 77,90 0,55 11:51:55 11:46:02 11:40:43

7 CARASA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 67,52 77,53 0,37 11:52:32 11:46:37 11:41:17

10 TRETO: Bº Coz de Monte. Cruce. Recto. CA-258 68,90 76,15 1,38 11:54:50 11:48:47 11:43:21

26 TRETO: Cruce. Derecha. N-634 70,20 74,85 1,30 11:57:00 11:50:51 11:45:18

2 COLINDRES: Entrada. Recto. N-634 71,00 74,05 0,80 11:58:20 11:52:06 11:46:30

6 COLINDRES: Iglesia. Recto. 5ª Vuelta. N-634 71,90 73,15 0,90 11:59:50 11:53:32 11:47:51

8 COLINDRES: Rotonda. Derecha. N-629 72,15 72,90 0,25 12:00:15 11:53:55 11:48:13

9 ENLACE AUTOPISTA: Recto. N-629 72,70 72,35 0,55 12:01:10 11:54:47 11:49:03

7 SALIDA LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. N-629a 75,17 69,88 2,47 12:05:17 11:58:41 11:52:45

2 ROTONDA: Recto. N-629a 75,27 69,78 0,10 12:05:27 11:58:51 11:52:54

12 LIMPIAS: Cruce El Cristo. Derecha. N-629a 75,95 69,10 0,68 12:06:35 11:59:55 11:53:55

11 LIMPIAS: Paso Estrecho. Precaucion. N-629a 76,50 68,55 0,55 12:07:30 12:00:47 11:54:45

9 LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 76,80 68,25 0,30 12:08:00 12:01:16 11:55:12

10 ANGUSTINA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 77,50 67,55 0,70 12:09:10 12:02:22 11:56:15

56 ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 78,74 66,31 1,24 12:11:14 12:04:20 11:58:07

81 ALTO DE ANGUSTINA: Recto. CA-258 79,97 65,08 1,23 12:13:17 12:06:16 11:59:57

35 CARASA: Recto. CA-258 80,90 64,15 0,93 12:14:50 12:07:44 12:01:21

12 CARASA: Bº El Cristo. Recto. CA-258 81,45 63,60 0,55 12:15:45 12:08:36 12:02:10

7 CARASA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 81,82 63,23 0,37 12:16:22 12:09:11 12:02:44

10 TRETO: Bº Coz de Monte. Cruce. Recto. CA-258 83,20 61,85 1,38 12:18:40 12:11:22 12:04:48

26 TRETO: Cruce. Derecha. N-634 84,50 60,55 1,30 12:20:50 12:13:25 12:06:45

2 COLINDRES: Entrada. Recto. N-634 85,30 59,75 0,80 12:22:10 12:14:41 12:07:57

6 COLINDRES: Iglesia. Recto. 6ª Vuelta.M.V. N-634 86,20 58,85 0,90 12:23:40 12:16:06 12:09:18

8 COLINDRES: Rotonda. Derecha. N-629 86,45 58,60 0,25 12:24:05 12:16:30 12:09:40

9 ENLACE AUTOPISTA: Recto. N-629 87,00 58,05 0,55 12:25:00 12:17:22 12:10:30

7 SALIDA LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. N-629a 89,47 55,58 2,47 12:29:07 12:21:16 12:14:12

2 ROTONDA: Recto. N-629a 89,57 55,48 0,10 12:29:17 12:21:26 12:14:21

12 LIMPIAS: Cruce El Cristo. Derecha. N-629a 90,25 54,80 0,68 12:30:25 12:22:30 12:15:22

11 LIMPIAS: Paso Estrecho. Precaucion. N-629a 90,80 54,25 0,55 12:31:20 12:23:22 12:16:12

9 LIMPIAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 91,10 53,95 0,30 12:31:50 12:23:51 12:16:39

10 ANGUSTINA: Cruce. Izquierda. CA-258 91,80 53,25 0,70 12:33:00 12:24:57 12:17:42

11 MARRON: Recto. CA-258 93,03 52,02 1,23 12:35:03 12:26:53 12:19:33

10 MARRON: Cruce. Derecha. CA-685 94,10 50,95 1,07 12:36:50 12:28:35 12:21:09

52 MARRON: Cruce. Derecha. Comienza Puerto. CA-684 94,60 50,45 0,50 12:37:40 12:29:22 12:21:54

256 LA BIEN APARECIDA: Recto. CA-684 98,87 46,18 4,27 12:44:47 12:36:07 12:28:18

418 CAMPO LAYAL: Recto. 2ª Categoria. CA-684 100,93 44,12 2,06 12:48:13 12:39:22 12:31:24

274 SAN BARTOLOME DE LOS MONTES: Recto. CA-684 103,50 41,55 2,57 12:52:30 12:43:25 12:35:15

144 BUERAS: Cruce. Izquierda. CA-683 105,90 39,15 2,40 12:56:30 12:47:13 12:38:51

194 ALTO DE BUERAS: Recto. CA-683 106,80 38,25 0,90 12:58:00 12:48:38 12:40:12

41 SAN PANTALEON DE ARAS: Cruce. Izquierda. CA-680 109,20 35,85 2,40 13:02:00 12:52:25 12:43:48

52 SAN MIGUEL DE ARAS: Cruce. Derecha. CA-681 111,30 33,75 2,10 13:05:30 12:55:44 12:46:57

78 LLUEVA: Recto. Comienza Puerto. CA-681 114,80 30,25 3,50 13:11:20 13:01:16 12:52:12

443 EL ESQUILO: Derecha. 2ª Categoria. CA-266 120,80 24,25 6,00 13:21:20 13:10:44 13:01:12

255 CAGIGAS PLANTADAS: Recto. CA-266 124,70 20,35 3,90 13:27:50 13:16:54 13:07:03

87 SOLORZANO: Cruce. Derecha. CA-267 127,80 17,25 3,10 13:33:00 13:21:47 13:11:42

349 CAMPO LA CRUZ: Recto. 3ª Categoria. CA-267 131,40 13,65 3,60 13:39:00 13:27:28 13:17:06

58 SECADURA: Recto. CA-267 135,20 9,85 3,80 13:45:20 13:33:28 13:22:48



29 BADAMES: Recto. CA-268 138,60 6,45 3,40 13:51:00 13:38:51 13:27:54

17 RADA: Recto. CA-268 139,90 5,15 1,30 13:53:10 13:40:54 13:29:51

7 CARASA: Cruce. Derecha. CA-258 140,27 4,78 0,37 13:53:47 13:41:29 13:30:24

10 TRETO: Bº Coz de Monte. Cruce. Recto. CA-258 141,65 3,40 1,38 13:56:05 13:43:39 13:32:28

26 TRETO: Cruce. Derecha. N-634 142,95 2,10 1,30 13:58:15 13:45:43 13:34:25

2 COLINDRES: Entrada. Recto. N-634 143,75 1,30 0,80 13:59:35 13:46:58 13:35:37

6 COLINDRES: Iglesia. Cruce. Izquierda. CA-151 144,65 0,40 0,90 14:01:05 13:48:24 13:36:58

7 COLINDRES: C/ Heliodoro Fernandez. META. CA-151 145,05 0,00 0,40 14:01:45 13:49:02 13:37:34
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